Nr

Deelnemer

1 Mats Toonen

2 Rick Dirksen

3 Mylow Hoekjan

4 Teun Holsbeek

5 Moud Biesterbos
6 Jelle van de Berg
7 Ralph Leenders
8 Luuk Dirksen

9 Frans Teunissen

1/2 Polderloop 2023

RugNr
373
370
367
368
371
372
374
369
375

Tijd
00:19:52
00:19:56
00:20:08
00:20:21
00:21:03
00:21:24
00:22:42
00:22:54
00:30:46

Plaats
Gendt
Gendt
Gendt
Gendt
Gendt
Gendt
Gendt
Gendt
Bemmel

Lt
12
12
13
13
14
12
13
14
84

mlv

3333 <3333

# deelnames
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